Ordering information
5 F min. guide catheter I.D.: 1.4 mm (0.056 in)
Stent
diameter
(mm)
Stent length (mm)
8 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38
2.00 TSTAR20008X TSTAR20012X TSTAR20015X TSTAR20018X TSTAR20022X TSTAR20026X TSTAR20030X  —— ——
2.25 TSTAR22508X TSTAR22512X TSTAR22515X TSTAR22518X TSTAR22522X TSTAR22526X TSTAR22530X TSTAR22534X TSTAR22538X
2.50 TSTAR25008X TSTAR25012X TSTAR25015X TSTAR25018X TSTAR25022X TSTAR25026X TSTAR25030X TSTAR25034X TSTAR25038X
2.75 TSTAR27508X TSTAR27512X TSTAR27515X TSTAR27518X TSTAR27522X TSTAR27526X TSTAR27530X TSTAR27534X TSTAR27538X
3.00 TSTAR30008X TSTAR30012X TSTAR30015X TSTAR30018X TSTAR30022X TSTAR30026X TSTAR30030X TSTAR30034X TSTAR30038X
3.50 TSTAR35008X TSTAR35012X TSTAR35015X TSTAR35018X TSTAR35022X TSTAR35026X TSTAR35030X TSTAR35034X TSTAR35038X
4.00 TSTAR40008X TSTAR40012X TSTAR40015X TSTAR40018X TSTAR40022X TSTAR40026X TSTAR40030X TSTAR40034X TSTAR40038X
4.50 — TSTAR45012X TSTAR45015X TSTAR45018X TSTAR45022X TSTAR45026X TSTAR45030X —— ——
5.00 — TSTAR50012X TSTAR50015X TSTAR50018X TSTAR50022X TSTAR50026X TSTAR50030X —— ——
TSTAR22508X
Product
Diameter
Length